
 

ELENCO DEI GRUPPI DI LAVORO – FORMAZIONE DOCENTI AMBITO 16 – A.S. 2017/2018 

(aggiornato al 04/06/2018) 

 

GRUPPO 1 – DIDATTICA PER COMPETENZE (Pomezia) 

PIAZZA                     MARIA ANNA         

RIGHINI                    DANIELA            

CLUVIGI                    RITA               

RANAZZI                    ALESSANDRO         

PALOMBO                    LORELLA            

CAGNI                      ELISABETTA         

ARANEO                     STEFANIA           

MUGIONE                    ANTONIETTA         

MARTUCCI                   GIOVANNI           

BRIGNOLA                   RAFFAELLA          

ONOFRIO                    ANNA               

GIOSUE'                    ELEONORA           

GABRIELLI                  ORNELLA            

ZAPPIA                     CARMELA F.  

NICCHINIELLO               GIUSEPPINA         

CARUSO                     TERESA             

BOLETTIERI                 RACHELE            

PICCOLO                    ANTONIETTA         

BUTTARAZZI                 GIORGIA            

CASTELVENERE               CLAUDIA            

COGNIGNI                   MARIA LUISA        

DE ROSA                    FRANCESCA          



CANICATTI'                 FRANCA             

PARRELLA                   CARLA              

  

 

GRUPPO 1 – MATEMATICA (Pomezia)  

CONTI                      PAOLA              RMEE8C9018-C.U. GIACOMO MANZU' 

MANDARADONI                RAFFAELE           RMMM8D401P-"P.V. MARONE" 

SORTINO                    GIULIANA           RMEE8DF01B-ACQUA DEL TURCO 

LOSCRI'                    GRAZIELLA M.         RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

GENTILE                    GABRIELLA  RMEE8C9018-C.U. GIACOMO MANZU' 

VILLANO                    GIULIANA           RMMM8DF01A-SMS VIA G.MARCONI 

BALISTRERI                 ROSANNA            RMEE8DA018-TOR S. LORENZO 

SACCUTA                    SONIA              RMMM8D2013-"ENNIO VISCA" 

COLLESI                    LEDA               RMMM8D2013-"ENNIO VISCA" 

CARUSO                     GRAZIA             RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

DI GUIDA                   VALENTINA          RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

FATALE                     FRANCESCA          RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

D'ALTERIO                  ANGELA             RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

SPADONE                    ROSA               RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

DI FAZIO                   ANTONELLA          RMIS064003-BLAISE PASCAL 

CEFALO                     LUISA              RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

RICCI                      ELENA              RMSD11000B-PABLO PICASSO 

FAVALE                     ELISA              RMSD11000B-PABLO PICASSO 

MOGGI                      MARIANGELA         RMIS064003-BLAISE PASCAL 

RONDINELLI                 ORIANA             RMEE8D301X-I.C. NETTUNO IV - PRIM. 

FRASCA                     TANIA              RMEE8DF01B-ACQUA DEL TURCO 

PISANI                     ELENA              RMEE8D301X-I.C. NETTUNO IV – PRIM 

D'AURIA                    CRISTINA           RMEE8D301X-I.C. NETTUNO IV – PRIM 

VIOLA                      ANNA               RMEE8D2014-SANTA  BARBARA 



AVOLICINO                  SABRINA            RMEE8DF01B-ACQUA DEL TURCO 

 

GRUPPO 2  – MATEMATICA (Pomezia)  

CIAMMARUCONI               PATRIZIA           

IEROVANTE                  MARCO              

TRIVOLUZZI                 SANDRA L.     

NACLERIO                   LAURA              

PAPI                       PAOLA              

BELNERO                    CLAUDIA            

BELLOMO                    FRANCESCA          

GEMELLI                    GIANLUCA           

VITIELLO                   VIRGINIA           

GENOVESE                   CLAUDIA            

STRAFINO                   AGNESE             

DAVID                      MARA               

STAZZI                     FABIOLA            

PETRUCCI                   CLAUDIA            

MANCRASSO                  ANNA               

PISANI                     GRAZIA             

RANALDO                    GIUSEPPE           

BUSICO                     MARIA PIA          

GUIZZARO                   GRAZIANO           

CARETTA                    LUCA               

D'ANGELO                   CATIA              

DI MAGGIO                  LUANA              

DARD                       MAURO              

CAFASSO                    ANNA               

CASCONE                    EMILIA             

DAVID                      MARA               

 



 

 

 

GRUPPO 1 – INGLESE (Pomezia)  

MASILLO                    SIMONA             RMTD48000N-EMANUELA LOI 

POLIDORO                   ANNA               RMEE8C4015-MIGLIORAMENTO 

SALVINI                    SIMONA             RMPS160002-INNOCENZO XII 

ZECCHINELLI                VALERIA            RMEE30701C-ANGELO CASTELLANI 

ALBANI                     SILVANA            RMTD48000N-EMANUELA LOI 

MARTONE                    ANTONELLA          RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

SARRECCHIA                 MARIA PIA          RMEE8DF01B-ACQUA DEL TURCO 

LOMBARDI                   CHIARA             "E.PESTALOZZI"PRIMARIA 1 

UNGARO                     EMANUELA           RMMM8A9012-"E. PESTALOZZI"  

BOTTONE                    MARIANNA           RMEE8DF01B-ACQUA DEL TURCO 

SIANI                      OLMINA             RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

IANNONE                    ALFONSINA          RMEE8C4015-MIGLIORAMENTO 

DI STEFANO                 GRAZIELLA          RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

PERRONE                    PIERPAOLO          RMMM8A9012-"E. PESTALOZZI"  

GIGLIOTTI                  PAOLA              RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

DEL PRETE                  CARMELA            RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

TIROCCHI                   GIULIANA           RMEE8DF01B-ACQUA DEL TURCO 

ALBERTINI                  SONIA              RMEE8GZ01P-MARTIN PESCATORE 

BUONODONO                  MADDALENA          RMMM8DF01A-SMS VIA G.MARCONI 

TARTAGLIONE                ANTONELLA          RMEE8D404V-VIA GUERRAZZI 

 

 

GRUPPO 2 – INGLESE (Pomezia)  



 

PAPPALARDO                 FORTUNA            

DEL GAIS                   MARIA GRAZIA       

D'ANGELO                   CATIA              

RANUCCI                    LUISA              

NAPOLEONI                  EMILIA             

BERSANI                    ILARIA             

ONOFRIO                    ANNA               

TOMASSINI                  MONICA             

MUGIONE                    ANTONIETTA         

PASSERI                    MARIA GRAZIA       

SETARO                     ANNA ROSARIA       

GRAZIANO                   ROSA               

BENVENUTI                  FABIANA            

FICO                       ANGELA             

MORONE                     LOREDANA           

SALVINI                    GIULIA             

CAPONE                     RITA               

SORRENTINO                 ROBERTA            

CENTINI                    ANNALISA           

MERCURI                    CHIARA             

SANTAGATA                  LIDIA              

 

 

 

 

 

 



GRUPPO 1 –DIDATTICA (Pomezia) 

CUGLIANDRO                 ADA                
 

 ORONZIO                    BIANCAMARIA        

LUNETTA                    FABIO              
 

 BRACHETTI                  ELENA MARIA        

SCAGLIONE                  ANGELA             

BELLOMO                    FRANCESCA          

ALBANI                     SILVANA            

MONETTI                    ANGELA          <   

CHERIN                     CLAUDIO            

PERRONE                    LORETANA SILVANA   

CARRANO                    LEONARDO           

SANTI                      MADDALENA          

RICCI                      ELENA              

PEZZANO                    MARIA GRAZIA       

DEL GAIS                   MARIA GRAZIA       

BRIENZA                    INES RITA          

PICCINNI                   MARGHERITA         

NEBBIA                     MARIA              

SERVILLO                   MARIA              
 

  

 

 

 

 

 



GRUPPO 2 – DIDATTICA (Anzio)  

1. ANTONELLI CRISTIANA 

2. ARMENANTE ILARIA 

3. BUTTARAZZI GIORGIA 

4. CALIENDO ROSINA 

5. CAMPISI AMELIA ROSALBA 

6. CERA NELLA 

7. CHIACCHIERARELLI SABRINA 

8. CLUGIVI RITA 

9. COSTANTINI SILVIA 

10. CUGOLA LAURA 

11. DAVID MARA 

12. DE BATTISTI STEFANIA 

13. DE FRANCESCHI MARIA TERESA 

14. DEL GIACCIO BARBARA 

15. DI BONA NICOLETTA 

16. GENOVESE CLAUDIA 

17. GENTILE RITA 

18. MARCOCCIO PATRIZIA 

19. MINGIACCHI ANDREA 

20. PALMA LUCA 

21. PESCARA RAFFAELLA 

22. PIAZZA MARIA ANNA 

23. POMPA ANGELA 

24. SACCUTA SONIA 

25. SPACCATROSI  ANNAMARIA 

26. TREMATERRA PAOLA 

27. VENUTI EMANUELA LINA 

28. VILLECCO LETIZIA 

29. VIOLI ANNA 

30. VITARIELLO ANNA TERESA 

 



GRUPPO 3 – DIDATTICA (Anzio) 

1. ANDREOLI VITTORIA 

2. BONACCI ANTONELLA 

3. BONACCI MARILISA 

4. BOTTONE MARIANNA 

5. CIRIACO PIERO GIUSEPPE 

6. COIRO GIOVANNA 

7. COLICCHIO GIUSEPPINA 

8. COLLESI LEDA 

9. DI STASIO FRANCESCO 

10. FONTANA SILVIA  

11. FRASCA TANIA 

12. GIUSTO ANNA 

13. GIUSTO ROSSELLA 

14. IAVARAZZO ASSUNTA 

15. INSOGNA GIUSEPPINA 

16. LARQUIER SABRINA 

17. LA STARZA ANNA MARIA 

18. LUDOVISI ANNA 

19. MAMMOLA QUIRINA 

20. MARINO ANGELA 

21. MASSARELLI MARIA RITA 

22. POLIDORI VITTORIA 

23. QUERCIA MARIA GIACINTA 

24. RIGHINI DANIELA 

25. SALTARELLI LETIZIA 

26. SANNA LAURA 

27. UNGARO ANNA 

28. TRUPIA STEFANIA 

29. VALERIO ELEONORA 

30. VOLPINI SANTA 

                FEDERICI                   ANNALISA           

 



GRUPPO 4 – DIDATTICA (Pomezia) 

ALLEVATO                   MARIA TERESA       

ARDIA                      LOREDANA           

BOLOGNA                    GIUSEPPA           

BUONO                      ROSALBA            

CANOFARI                   FABIO              

CARDI                      GIOVANNA           

CARETTA                    LUCA               

CARSETTI                   RITA               

CHIANESE                   MARGHERITA         

CHIAPPONI                  BEATRICE           

CINELLI                    CRISTINA           

DAMIANO                    GIANLUCA           

DE GREGORIO                ANNA MARIA         

FERRARO                    CARMELA ROSARIA    

LA PORTA                   SERENA             

MASTROPIETRO               TIZIANA            

MIGLIACCIO                 ANGELA             

MIGLIACCIO                 ANGELA             

PALAZZO                    MARIAVITTORIA      

 GAGLIONE                                     ANDREA 

 DEL SESTO                                     RAFFAELE 

 PIGNATELLI                                   ANGELO 

 NAISES                                            ALESSANDRO 

 MOSCATIELLO                              MAURIZIO  

 

 



GRUPPO 5 – DIDATTICA (Pomezia) 

BASSO                      PAOLA              

CHIAFFITELLI               CANIO              

DAVID                      MARA               

LOMBARDI                   GIUSEPPE           

MENICI                     LAURA              

MICHELIN                   SERENA FUTURA      

PICCIRILLO                 ROSA               

PIMPINELLA                 CARMINE            

PIROTTI                    ELENA              

PRADELLA                   FRANCESCA MARIA    

RANAZZI                    ALESSANDRO         

RUTIGLIANO                 RITA               

SORACI                     VALERIA            

VENUTI                     EMANUELA LINA       

 CIOFFI                                             ASSUNTA 

 FLAVONI                                         HELIANA         

 MAGLIOZZI                                    ANNA RITA 

 URSITTI                                           CESIDIA 

 VILLANO                                        CONCETTA  

CRISTOFANI                                   STEFANO 

NICOLETTI                                      ROSITA 

GERMANI                                        MASSIMILIANO 

 

 



GRUPPO 1 – AMBIENTE INFANZIA (Anzio) 

1. BIACIONI PATRIZIA 

2. D’ANDRASSI ANTONELLA 

3. DE ANGELIS ROBERTA 

4. DE PAROLIS SABRINA 

5. DE PAROLIS MARIANNA 

6. DE SANTIS ANNA MARIA 

7. DI BONA NICOLETTA 

8. DI PIETRO DANIELA 

9. FICO GRAZIA 

10. GABBIANELLI CATIA 

11. LILLA CLAUDIA PATRIZIA 

12. MAGARI MARILENA 

13. MAIONE TERESA 

14. MAMMOLA LUCIANA 

15. MARCHET GLORIA 

16. MARCOCCIO PATRIZIA 

17. MASCARO PATRIZA 

18. MONACO FIORELLA 

19. PETRELLA DANIELA 

20. PINTORE GIOVANNA 

21. RINALDO DANIELA 

 

 

 

 

 



GRUPPO 2 – AMBIENTE INFANZIA (Pomezia) 

1. CAPORASO PASTORE ALFONSINA 

2. CARUSO ANNA 

3. CIRIACO PIERO GIUSEPPE 

4. GENTILE MARIA 

5. GISMONDI ANNA TERESA 

6. GRIMALDI ANTONELLA 

7. IACONO FRANCESCA 

8. MASTROGIOVANNI GIOVANNA 

9. MASTROPIETRO TIZIANA 

10. MUZI DANIELA 

11. MUZI SILVANA 

12. NECCI ALESSANDRA 

13. PASINA SARA 

14. PASTORE TERESA 

15. PESCARA RAFFAELLA 

16. REDA ANNA 

17. RICCITELLI MARINA 

18. SABATINI PATRIZIA 

19. SABATINI TERESA 

 SCIALLA MARIA ROSARIA 

PALERMO                    VENERA             

FALCOCCHIO                 LAURA              

MARINIELLO                 GIULIA             

PONZIANI                   GIUSEPPINA         

                        

TOSTO                      MARIA ADRIANA      

DI FRANCESCO               PATRIZIA           

LUCARELLI                  ANNA               

DRAMISINO                  ANNA               



GRUPPO 3 – AMBIENTE INFANZIA (Pomezia) 

CAPORASO PASTORE         ALFONSINA          

GENTILE                    MARIA              

MASTROPIETRO               TIZIANA            

FILIPPONE                  NADA               

MASSIMINO                  MANUELA            

BELLIA                     FRANCESCA          

LAVORGNA                   FLORA              

DI GIOVACCHINO             VANDA              

MEZZINA                    ANGELA             

TARTAGLIA                  MARIA CONCETTA     

NANNI                      ADA                

MICHELIN                   SERENA FUTURA      

NEBBIA                     MARIA              

SABATINI                   PATRIZIA           

RICCITELLI                 MARINA             

NECCI                      ALESSANDRA         

DELLI PAOLI                CHIARA             

SABATINI                   DANIELA            

ROMANO                     ROSA               

BALDO                      SANDRA             

ISIDORI                    PAOLA              

REDA                       ANNA               

SCIALLA                    MARIAROSARIA       

PASTORE                    TERESA             

IACONO                     FRANCESCA          

PUCA                       TERESA             

ROSSI                      PAOLA              

 FEFE’                              SABRINA 

 PICCIRILLO SIBIANO          CARLA     



LAUDANTE                            GIOVANNA  

 

 

GRUPPO 1 – RUBRICHE PRIMARIA (Anzio) 

1. ANDREOLI VITTORIA 

2. BONACCI ANTONELLA 

3. BONACCI MARILISA 

4. CIRIACO PIERO GIUSEPPE 

5. COLICCHIO GIUSEPPINA 

6. DI STASIO FRANCESCO 

7. FONTANA SILVIA 

8. GIUSTO ROSSELLA 

9. IAVARAZZO ASSUNTA 

10. SCHIESARO SANDRA 

11. LARQUIER SABRINA 

12. LA STARZA ANNA MARIA 

13. LUDOVISI ANNA 

14. MAMMOLA QUIRINA 

15. MASSARELLI MARIA RITA 

16. RIGHINI DANIELA 

17. SALTARELLI LETIZIA 

18. UNGARO ANNA 

 

 

 

 



 

GRUPPO 2 – RUBRICHE PRIMARIA (Anzio) 

1. CLAVARI ALESSIA 

2. COIRO GIOVANNA 

3. DELLA ROCCA EMILIA 

4. DI BONA NICOLETTA 

5. DI SCIORIO FRANCESCO 

6. INSOGNA GIUSEPPINA 

7. LAUTIZI MATTEO 

8. MARINO ANGELINA 

9. MINGIACCHI ANDREA 

10. MIRRA ELISABETTA 

11. PALMA LUCA 

12. PICCOLO MARTA 

13. SICILIANO MARIA 

14. TRUPIA STEFANIA 

15. VALERIO ELEONORA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GRUPPO 3  – RUBRICHE PRIMARIA (Pomezia) 

ANDREOZZI                  GIULIANA           

BUFFINI                    ANGELA             

CAPALBO                    CARMELINA          

CARUSO                     GRAZIA             

CEFALO                     LUISA              

D'ALTERIO                  ANGELA             

DAVID                      MARA               

DI GUIDA                   VALENTINA          

DI MAGGIO                  LUANA              

FATALE                     FRANCESCA    

FITTANTE                   M. BENEDETTA    

FLORA'                     MARCO              

GENTILE                    MARIA GABRIELLA  

                    
MANCRASSO                  ANNA               

MARIANI                    NADIA              

MUGIONE                    ANTONIETTA         

MURATORI                   CRISTINA           

ONOFRIO                    ANNA               

PALMA                      LUCA               

PORTANTIERI                MARIA PIA          

SPADONE                    ROSA               

SPURI                      DONATELLA          

STAZZI                     FABIOLA            

URSO                       ADELE              

VACALEBRE                  ROSANNA            

VENUTI                     EMANUELA LINA      

 



 

GRUPPO 1  – BES (Pomezia) 

PARRELLA                   CARLA              

GIOSUE'                    ELEONORA           

DE LUCA                    CRISTINA           

MARTINO                    MARIA GIUSEPPA     

CATAPANO                   CRISTINA           

PRINCIPESSA                LORENZO            

FEDERICO                   CHIARA             

D'AUGELLO                  SILVIA             

LAUTIZI                    MATTEO             

MARIOTTI                   TIZIANA            

VALLETTA                   LIVIA              

CAGNI                      ELISABETTA         

MUNZI                      MARIA              

DE LONGIS                  MARTINA            

MATRICARDI                 MORENA             

PELLICCIA                  ANNA               

TEOFILI                    LUCA               

FISCARDI                   MELISSA            

CURRENTI                   LAURA              
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GRUPPO 2  – BES (Pomezia) 

ALFIERI                    ANTONELLA          

BOLDRINI                   GAETANO            

MARTONE                    ANTONELLA          

CONTI                      PAOLA              

GABRIELLI                  ORNELLA            

PIPITONE                   FRANCESCA          

DEL PRETE                  CARMELA            

LOSCRI'                    GRAZIELLA          

TRIVOLUZZI                 SANDRA LUCIA       

LAFORGIA                   GAIA CAMILLA FEDE  

NACLERIO                   LAURA              

SANROCCHI                  GIULIO             

SIRUGO                     SALVATORE          

MALANGA                    RITA               

FUSCO                      GIACOMO            

SFORZA                     MARIA ROSARIA      

FERRARA                    TERESA             

DE PALMA                   GIANFRANCO         
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GRUPPO 1  – MIDDLE (Pomezia) 

DE LUCA                    ROSAMARIA          

ROCCHETTI                  ELISABETTA         

BECCARISI                  MATTEO             

GIULIANO                   VITO               

ROVERSI                    EMANUELA           

MAIO                       TAMARA             

URSO                       ADELE              

GENTILE                    RITA               

VACALEBRE                  ROSANNA            

BAGNATO                    MARINA             

BUONO                      ROSALBA            

NASTI                      BENEDETTA          

MARTUCCI                   GIOVANNI           

FUSCO                      GIACOMO            

FONTANA                    VELIA              

SPINOSA                    RITA               

PICA                       ANGELA             

DE BARTOLO                 ANNA MARIA         

SASSOLINO                  LETIZIA            

MOSTICONE                  FEDERICA           

SPARAGNA                   MARIA MARTA        

SANFILIPPO                 ANNA               

SACRIPANTI                      PAOLO      

  

 

 



 

GRUPPO 2  – MIDDLE (Pomezia) 

DEL GRANDE                 MARIA              

SPAGNUOLO                  RITA               

VITIELLO                   VIRGINIA           

NANNI                      LAURA              

POLIDORI                   VITTORIA           

PIPINO                     STEFANIA           

VIOLO                      VALENTINA          

TRABOCCHINI                SIMONETTA          

BRIENZA                    INES RITA          

GENTILE                    MARIA GABRIELLA  

DI MAGGIO                  LUANA              

CAPONETTI                  SANDRA             

ARANEO                     STEFANIA           

DI MAIO                    JOSE' GREGORIO     

FEMIA                      GIULIANA           

BARTOLI                    RAFFAELA           

PASSERI                    MARIA GRAZIA       

NICCOLUCCI                 ALESSIA            

FICIARA'                   GIGLIOLA           

RUSSO                      MARIA GRAZIA       
 

 

 

 

 



 

GRUPPO 1  – WEB-APPS (Pomezia) 

DELLI PAOLI                AMELIA             

BUONO                      ROSALBA            

PICA                       ANGELA             

CONTINI                    ANTONELLA          

CERAVOLO                   BEATRICE           

BAGNATO                    MARINA             

MASILLO                    SIMONA             

PAPPALARDO                 FORTUNA            

MAZZULLO                   GIOVANNA           

SALVINI                    SIMONA             

SACCUTA                    SONIA              

COLLESI                    LEDA               

ALVARO                     FRANCESCO          

SPACCATROSI                ANNA MARIA         

VITIELLO                   VIRGINIA           

NANNI                      LAURA              

FORCINA                    ROSANNA            

ONOFRIO                    ANNA               

GABRIELLI                  ORNELLA            

PARRELLA                   CARLA              

CENTINI                    ANNALISA           

 

 

 

 



 

GRUPPO 2  – WEB-APPS (Pomezia) 

BENVENUTI                  FABIANA            

AVOLICINO                  SABRINA            

ROSSETTI                   MASSIMO            

CARROCCIO                  ANDREA             

VILLANO                    GIULIANA           

COPPOLA                    LORENA             

RANALDO                    GIUSEPPE           

ALBANI                     SILVANA            

FREGUGLIA                  FABIOLA            

MANGIA                     EMMA               

FRUGGIERO                  VITA               

MARTUFI                    ILARIA             

PROIA                      GIANNA             

BIAFORA                    MARIA              

LOMBARDI                   CHIARA             

RANUCCI                    LUISA              

TIROCCHI                   GIULIANA           

PINETTI                    VALENTINA          

FAVALE                     ELISA              

ROSSI                      DANIELA            

BRACHETTI                  ELENA MARIA        

 

 

 

 



 

GRUPPO 3  – WEB-APPS (Pomezia) 

AGNELLI                    IRMA               

PETRUCCI                   CLAUDIA            

DE PALMA                   GIANFRANCO         

ATLANTE                    MARIA EMANUELLA    

MANDARADONI                RAFFAELE           

ZANCONATO                  SIMONA             

CRIMI                      GIUSEPPA           

FICIARA'                   GIGLIOLA           

BELLO                      CRISTIANO          

DELLA SPINA                LAURA              

PIETROBONO                 MARIANO            

MUGIONE                    ANTONIETTA         

FERRARA                    TERESA             

RICCI                      ELENA              

FIORINI                    SIMONA             

MAIO                       TAMARA             

QUERCIA                    MARIA GIACINTA     

COLUCCI                    STEFANO            

CARUSO                     SIMONA             

SORTINO                    GIULIANA           

FUSCO                      GIACOMO            

MORRONE                    MARIAROSARIA       

FONTANA                    VELIA              
 

 

 



GRUPPO 1  – COMPETENZE (Pomezia) 

GIUSTO                     ROSSELLA           

DI MAGGIO                  LUANA              

FAVALE                     ELISA              

GENTILE                    MARIA GABRIELLA  

PETRUCCI                   CLAUDIA            

MUGIONE                    ANTONIETTA         

STRAFINO                   AGNESE             

TORRICE                    FEDERICA           

DI STEFANO                 GRAZIELLA          

GIGLIOTTI                  PAOLA              

PANETTA                    DANIELA            

 LAUTIZI            MATTEO 

MARIOTTI         TIZIANA 

 

GRUPPO 1  – PEER OBSERVATION  (Pomezia) 

DI CAPUA                   CATELLO            

SPACCATROSI                ANNA MARIA         

AURELI                     CRISTIANA          

CAGNI                      ELISABETTA         

TORRICE                    FEDERICA           

FICIARA'                   GIGLIOLA           

GIOSUE'                    ELEONORA           

CALICCHIA                  STEFANO            

BARTOLINI                  EUGENIO            

MARTINO                    MARIA GIUSEPPA     

AGNOLETTI                  LUCREZIA           

COCCHINI                   ANNA               



CRIMI                      GIUSEPPA           

PIPINO                     STEFANIA           

ANDRE'                     ALESSANDRA         

LAUTIZI                              MATTEO 

MARIOTTI                          TIZIANA 

GRUPPO 1  – GESTIONE CLASSE (Pomezia) 

PAPI                       PAOLA              

VITIELLO                   VIRGINIA           

COMANDE'                   DORIANA            

ESPOSITO                   IOLANDA            

MARTUCCI                   GIOVANNI           

CIMMINO                    FORTUNA            

GIUSTO                     ANNA               

PAOLUZZI                   ANNA MARIA         

PERRONE                    LORETANA S.    

LAVORGNA                   FLORA              

SETARO                     ANNA ROSARIA       

SCIACCA                    GIUSEPPINA         

GRAZIANO                   ROSA               

CARUSO                     GRAZIA             

FILIPPONE                  NADA               

MASSIMINO                  MANUELA            

BELLIA                     FRANCESCA          

TARTAGLIONE                ANTONELLA          

 

 

 



GRUPPO 2  – GESTIONE CLASSE (Pomezia) 

MARTONE                    ANTONELLA         

VENUTI                     EMANUELA L.     

TARTAGLIA                  M. CONCETTA     

CATAPANO                   CRISTINA           

MEZZINA                    ANGELA             

PICCIRILLO                 ROSA               

STAZZI                     FABIOLA            

NUCERA                     MARIA GRAZIA       

DI GIOVACCHINO             VANDA              

DEL PRETE                  CARMELA            

DAVID                      MARA               

BRUNI                      GIUSEPPINA         

MANCRASSO                  ANNA               

FARINA                     LOREDANA           

COPPOLA                    VINCENZA           

LOSCRI'                    GRAZIELLA          

D'ANDRIA                   FRANCESCA          

CONCA                      MARGHERITA         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GRUPPO 3  – GESTIONE CLASSE (Pomezia) 

FEDERICO                   CHIARA             

CONCILIO                   ANGELINA           

GILIOLI                    LUISA              

LALLA                      MARIA LUISA        

NANNI                      ADA                

ARANEO                     TIZIANA            

ROMANO                     CARMELA            

TATO'                      ANNA               

CRINCOLI                   GIOVANNINA         

MAZZONE                    LIDIA              

CURRENTI                   LAURA              

DIRENZO                    ANTONIA            

GRECO                      ANNA CARMELA       

SCANZANO                   ALFONSINA          

DI MURO                    ANNUNZIATA         

CRISANTE                   FERNANDA           
 


